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Cemeteries in Hood County, Texas

CEMETERY

ACTON CEMETERY

ANTIOCH CEMETERY

ASBURY CEMETERY

BAPTIST CEMETERY

BROOKS CEMETERY
BRUSHY/ROUGH CREEK CEMETERY
COLONY CEMETERY

ELM FLAT/WELLS CEMETERY
EVERGREEN CEMETERY
FAIRVIEW CEMETERY

FALL CREEK CEMETERY

FORT SPUNKY CEMETERY
FRIENDSHIP/ARRINGTON CEMETERY
GLENN CEMETERY
GRANBURY CEMETERY
HERRING CEMETERY

HOLLY HILLS CEMETERY
HUNTER CEMETERY

LONG CREEK CEMETERY
MARTIN CEMETERY

MILLER CEMETERY

MITCHELL BEND CEMETERY
MOUNT PLEASANT CEMETERY
NUBBIN RIDGE CEMETERY
POWELL CEMETERY

ROCK CHURCH CEMETERY
STROUD CREEK CEMETERY
THORP SPRING CEMETERY
TOLAR CEMETERY

ADDRESS

3601 FALL CREEK HWY

4149 TOLAR HWY

735 CAMPBELL RD

9459 POPE CT

9700 EDWARDS RD

3500 PEAK RD

7930 COLONY RD

4151 POWER PLANT CT
9751 EVERGREEN CEMETERY RD
4200 WEATHERFORD HWY
7901 FALL CREEK HWY

5124 FM 2174

4930 FRIENDSHIP RD

901 GLENN CEMETERY RD
901 E HOUSTON ST

5620 HIGHLAND CT

1925 WEATHERFORD HWY
700 KNOX RD

5410 TEMPLE HALL HWY
9853 LIPAN HWY

2305 MILLER CT

11180 MITCHELL BEND CT
6100 BRUSHY RD

9421 NUBBIN RIDGE CT
1495 POWELL CEMETERY RD
6105 ROCK CHURCH HWY
2800 STROUD CREEK CEMETERY CT
2803 CLAY ST

821 TOLAR CEMETERY RD

ZIP

76049
76476
76476
76462
76433
76048
76476
76048
76462
76049
76049
76033
76476
76476
76048
76048
76048
76476
76049
76476
76049
76048
76476
76048
76476
76476
76476
76048
76476

LAT

32.441174

32.42315
32.391303
32.502164
32.261015
32.400747

32.42253
32.399348
32.529985
32.502444
32.398187
32.341927
32.417595
32.353348
32.451945
32.510544
32.467629
32.409548
32.550176
32.489433
32.498691
32.317887

32.36649

32.32715
32.387253
32.299231
32.426757
32.466072
32.378554

LON

-97.685544
-97.965586
-97.949491
-98.034332
-97.895577
-97.822239
-97.909083
-97.706786
-98.030206
-97.798203
-97.648559
-97.6577
-97.865128
-97.991347
-97.787405
-97.844285
-97.785679
-97.864332
-97.7422297
-97.982067
-97.74387
-97.694345
-97.869129
-97.739502
-97.891893
-97.959059
-97.932427
-97.827031
-97.915147
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