CEMETERY	ADDRESS	ZIP	LAT	LON
ACTON CEMETERY	3601 FALL CREEK HWY	76049	32.441174	-97.685544
ANTIOCH CEMETERY	4149 TOLAR HWY	76476	32.42315	-97.965586
ASBURY CEMETERY	735 CAMPBELL RD	76476	32.391303	-97.949491
BAPTIST CEMETERY	9459 POPE CT	76462	32.502164	-98.034332
BROOKS CEMETERY	9700 EDWARDS RD	76433	32.261015	-97.895577
BRUSHY/ROUGH CREEK CEMETERY	3500 PEAK RD	76048	32.400747	-97.822239
COLONY CEMETERY	7930 COLONY RD	76476	32.42253	-97.909083
ELM FLAT/WELLS CEMETERY	4151 POWER PLANT CT	76048	32.399348	-97.706786
EVERGREEN CEMETERY	9751 EVERGREEN CEMETERY RD	76462	32.529985	-98.030206
FAIRVIEW CEMETERY	4200 WEATHERFORD HWY	76049	32.502444	-97.798203
FALL CREEK CEMETERY	7901 FALL CREEK HWY	76049	32.398187	-97.648559
FORT SPUNKY CEMETERY	5124 FM 2174	76033	32.341927	-97.6577
FRIENDSHIP/ARRINGTON CEMETERY	4930 FRIENDSHIP RD	76476	32.417595	-97.865128
GLENN CEMETERY	901 GLENN CEMETERY RD	76476	32.353348	-97.991347
GRANBURY CEMETERY	901 E HOUSTON ST	76048	32.451945	-97.787405
HERRING CEMETERY	5620 HIGHLAND CT	76048	32.510544	-97.844285
HOLLY HILLS CEMETERY	1925 WEATHERFORD HWY	76048	32.467629	-97.785679
HUNTER CEMETERY	700 KNOX RD	76476	32.409548	-97.864332
LONG CREEK CEMETERY	5410 TEMPLE HALL HWY	76049	32.550176	-97.7422297
MARTIN CEMETERY	9853 LIPAN HWY	76476	32.489433	-97.982067
MILLER CEMETERY	2305 MILLER CT	76049	32.498691	-97.74387
MITCHELL BEND CEMETERY	11180 MITCHELL BEND CT	76048	32.317887	-97.694345
MOUNT PLEASANT CEMETERY	6100 BRUSHY RD	76476	32.36649	-97.869129
NUBBIN RIDGE CEMETERY	9421 NUBBIN RIDGE CT	76048	32.32715	-97.739502
POWELL CEMETERY	1495 POWELL CEMETERY RD	76476	32.387253	-97.891893
ROCK CHURCH CEMETERY	6105 ROCK CHURCH HWY	76476	32.299231	-97.959059
STROUD CREEK CEMETERY	2800 STROUD CREEK CEMETERY CT	76476	32.426757	-97.932427
THORP SPRING CEMETERY	2803 CLAY ST	76048	32.466072	-97.827031
TOLAR CEMETERY	821 TOLAR CEMETERY RD	76476	32.378554	-97.915147

